About us
At SAF, we are a leading manufacturer of advanced dust collectors
for industrial applications. With years of experience and expertise,
we design and produce state-of-the-art dust collection systems that
meet the highest standards of performance, reliability, and safety.
Our mission is to deliver innovative and cost-effective solutions
tailored to our customers’ dust collection needs.
We offer a comprehensive range of products that cater to various

Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
S-2500-1
S-2500-1-T
S-2500-1 Mobile Dust Collector with Bag
S-2500-1-T Mobile Dust Collector with Bag and Part Separator
S-SERIES
2.500 m³/h
2,2 Kw 3 hp 3000 RPM
30 m/sec
Ø180x1000 mm
6 Pcs
3 m²
1 Pc Ø500 mm (170 Liters)
Ø200 (2x125) mm
570x1290x2070 mm
80 kg
2.500 m³/h
2,2 Kw 3 hp 3000 RPM
30 m/sec
Ø180x1000 mm
6 Pcs
3 m²
1 Pc Ø500 mm (170 Liters)
Ø200(2x125) mm
570x1290x2070 mm
80 kg
I N D U S T R I A L  D U S T  C O L L E C T O R S
Capacity
Motor Power
Vacuum Velocity
Filter Sizes
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Inlet Diameter
Unit Sizes
Weight
Capacity
Motor Power
Vacuum Velocity
Filter Sizes
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Inlet Diameter
Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
S-2500-2
S-2500-2-T
S-2500-2 Mobile Dust Collector with Bag
S-2500-2-T Mobile Dust Collector with Bag and Part Separator
S-SERIES
2.500 m³/h
2,2 Kw 3 hp 3000 RPM
30 m/sec

Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
STK-3500
STK-4000
STK-3500 Mobile Dust Collector with Metal Bin, Part Separator, Cleaning
STK-4000 Mobile Dust Collector with Metal Bin, Part Separator, Cleaning
STK-SERIES
3.500 m³/h
3 Kw 4 hp 3000 RPM
30 m/sec
Ø160x1030 mm
15 Pcs
8 m²
1 Pc Metal Bin (260 Liters)
Ø200 mm
790x1720x2270 mm
263 kg
4.000 m³/h
4 Kw 5,5 hp 3000 RPM
32 m/sec
Ø160x940 mm
28 Pcs
14 m²
2 Pcs Metal Bins (480 Liters)
Ø250 mm
800x2280x2200 mm
390 kg
C L E A N  I N D U S T R Y  G R E E N  C Y C L E .
Capacity
Motor Power
Vacuum Velocity
Filter Sizes
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Inlet Diameter
Unit Sizes
Weight
Capacity
Motor Power
Vacuum Velocity
Filter Sizes
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Inlet Diameter
Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
STK-5000
STK-6500
STK-5000 Mobile Dust Collector with Metal Bin, Part Separator, Cleaning
STK-6500 Mobile Dust Collector with Metal Bin, Part Separator, Cleaning
STK-SERIES
5.000 m³/h
5,5 Kw 7,5 hp 3000 RPM
32 m/sec
Ø160x940 mm
36 Pcs
18 m²
2 Pcs Metal Bins (480 Liters)
Ø280 mm
930x2280x2240 mm
440 kg
6.500 m³/h
7,5 Kw 10 hp 3000 RPM
32 m/sec
Ø160x940 mm
42 Pcs
21 m²
2 Pcs Metal Bins (520 Liters)
Ø300 mm
1070x2410x2250 mm
483 kg
I N D U S T R I A L  D U S T  C O L L E C T O R S
Capacity
Motor Power
Vacuum Velocity
Filter Sizes
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Inlet Diameter
Unit Sizes
Weight
Capacity
Motor Power
Vacuum Velocity
Filter Sizes
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Inlet Diameter
Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
STK-10000
STK-12500
STK-10000 Mobile Dust Collector with Metal Bin, Part Separator, Cleaning
STK-12500 Mobile Dust Collector with Metal Bin, Part Separator, Cleaning
STK-SERIES
10.000 m³/h
11 Kw 15 hp 3000 RPM
40 m/sec

Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
BB-1521
BB-1522
BB-1521 Filter Unit with Big Bag Sack
BB-1522 Filter Unit with Big Bag Sack
BB-SERIES
12.000 m³/h
Ø160x1780 mm
72 Pcs
65 m²
1x1x1,3 m x 1 Pc
1,3 m³ (1300 Liters)
1766x2280x4600 mm
1080 kg
20.000 m³/h
Ø160x1780 mm
160 Pcs
145 m²
1x1x1,3 m x 2 Pcs
2,6 m³ (2600 Liters)
2240x3740x4710 mm
1800 kg
C L E A N  I N D U S T R Y  G R E E N  C Y C L E .
Capacity
Filter Dimensions
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Storage Capacity
Unit Sizes
Weight
Capacity
Filter Dimensions
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Storage Capacity
Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
BB-1523
BB-1524
BB-1523 Filter Unit with Big Bag Sack
BB-1524 Filter Unit with Big Bag Sack
BB-SERIES
30.000 m³/h
Ø160x1780 mm
192 Pcs
173 m²
1x1x1,3 m x 3 Pcs
3,9 m³ (3900 Liters)
2240x4440x4710 mm
2150 kg
40.000 m³/h
Ø160x1780 mm
224 Pcs
202 m²
1x1x1,3 m x 3 Pcs
3,9 m³ (3900 Liters)
2240x5140x4710 mm
2400 kg
I N D U S T R I A L  D U S T  C O L L E C T O R S
Capacity
Filter Dimensions
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Storage Capacity
Unit Sizes
Weight
Capacity
Filter Dimensions
Filter Quantity
Filtration Area
Waste Storage
Storage Capacity
Unit Sizes
Weight
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
BB-1525
BB-1526
BB-1525 Filter Unit with Big Bag Sack
BB-1526 Filter Unit with Big Bag Sack
BB-SERIES
50.000 m³/h
Ø160x1780 mm
288 Pcs